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Adjourn

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON COMMISSION ON AGING

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 4:30 p.m.
HOOKER CONFERENCE ROOM #245, CITY HALL
401 N. MORTON STREET, BLOOMINGTON, IN

AGENDA

Call to Order:
Verify Quorum, Additional Agenda Items, Welcome Guests,
Approval of July Minutes
Liaison Report — Sue Owens
Old Business: Brief updates only
A. Working Subcommittee Updates:
a. Creative Aging Initiative, CAI (Julie)
b. Seniors in Poverty, SIP (Courtney)
¢. Communications (Jack)
d. Data (Gail)
New Business:
A. Setting COA Goals and Priorities for 2017 — 2018
i. Content materials for our activity will include COA Duties
and Responsibilities, review of key initiatives, review of committee
functions, “Results” from August 9, 2016, and interface with other

organizations focused on seniors.

B. Wrap-Up and Next Steps

-4:30 pm

-4:35 pm

-4:40 pm

-4:50 pm

-6:15 pm

-6:30 pm



