CITY OF BLOOMINGTON COMMISSION ON AGING

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 4:30 p.m. HOOKER CONFERENCE ROOM #245, CITY HALL 401 N. MORTON STREET, BLOOMINGTON, IN

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order: Verify Quorum, Additional Agenda Items, Welcome Guests, Approval of July Minutes	-4:30 pm
2.	Liaison Report – Sue Owens	-4:35 pm
3.	Old Business: Brief updates only	-4:40 pm
	A. Working Subcommittee Updates:	-4.40 pm
	a. Creative Aging Initiative, CAI (Julie)	
	b. Seniors in Poverty, SIP (Courtney)	
	c. Communications (Jack)	
	d. Data (Gail)	
4.	 New Business: A. Setting COA Goals and Priorities for 2017 – 2018 Content materials for our activity will include COA Duties and Responsibilities, review of key initiatives, review of committee functions, "Results" from August 9, 2016, and interface with other organizations focused on seniors. 	-4:50 pm
	B. Wrap-Up and Next Steps	-6:15 pm

Adjourn

-6:30 pm